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HOLOGIC INC.

ISIN:  US4364401012
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Price

80.89 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.58% (0.47)

US4364401012
HOLX

Nasdaq

usb

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

16,862 EUR

S&P 500

80.95 USD (200)
80.97 USD (200)
80.32 USD
81.505 USD
80.12 USD
80.42 USD
81.115212 USD
870,701
70,625,514.09
22,056

134

WKN: 436440101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4364401012&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90db9f4220278f2fd4a632590f4b5e2956528c0f0842ed0039c398ff46c40635&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5fcc094eae79c3290&time=1726344493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80334ac07f1a641e710dd652831ec9bf2b280c49a1352a6b21309abb253c1222&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dc52d5c5d3acb2d96&time=1726344493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=803162ca5681d8ad5bd9566e85e6a29655c26fe9fe7a64346228b1c0c3cbc97f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=db2c5e39989c77785&time=1726344493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20ba923388817fb618ae3bcf20a442392b96e1da7f5b972aabb7e43de2427bf4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6b4af9b799c59cc92&time=1726344493&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c886d219aad9165c66cb557841c5117796b557c198f3c0aa9228a4b56d8e76bf&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d1b01ae9d47f5b9a&time=1726344493&tool=RSC

HOLOGIC INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:53:10

Price
80.89 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.58% (0.47)

ISIN US4364401012
Symbol HOLX
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 16,862 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 80.95 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 80.97 USD (200)
Open 80.32 USD
High 81.505 USD
Low 80.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 80.42 USD
VWAP 81.115212 USD
Volume (pcs) 870,701
Trading volume 70,625,514.09
Number of trades 22,056
Last size 134
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.33% +11.68% +0.54%
Perf (abs.) +4.79 +8.41 +0.43
Beta - - -
Volatility 16.39 17.78 22.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 17:32 73.50 EUR

Exchange 13

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 73.00 EUR
12

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 73.00 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 21:53 80.95 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 73.00 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

70.63

0.00

81.33 USD (1,184,124
81.43 USD (1,496,975
77.14 USD (1,467,195
74.26 USD (1,677,551
84.67 USD (2024/08/09
70.53 USD (2024/01/02
84.67 USD (2024/08/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
64.02 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

5

22,056
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20903280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20805657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21872987

HOLOGIC INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/
28

2024/09/
13
2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:49

17:25

21:39

19:31

08:08

80.29 USD

73.00 EUR

72.50 EUR

72.50 EUR

72.50 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15902

HOLOGIC INC.

Company profile

HOLOGIC

Contact Details
HOLOGIC INC.

250 Campus Drive - 01752 Marlborough
Telefon: +1-508-263-2900
Fax: +

E-mail: info@hologic.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ludwig Hantson

Amy McBride-
Wendell

Charles
Dockendorff

Christiana
Stamoulis

Nanaz
Mohtashami
Sally Crawford
Scott Garrett
Stacey Stewart
Stephen P.
MacMillan

Karleen Oberton

Paul Malenchini

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@hologic.com
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